IKartistas da Ordem

_

Grupo A Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 07-05-2016 16:17 . ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:17.040 +2.153 16:52:31.210 11 1:16.136 +0.219 17:00:25.751
(21) Duarte Martins 6 1:16.048 +1.161 16:53:47.258 12 1:16.185 +0.268 17:01:41.936
1 1:19.812 +5.992 16:47:25.677 7 1:15.534 +0.647 16:55:02.792 13 1:16.021 +0.104 17:02:57.957
2 1:14.260 +0.440 16:48:39.937 8 1:15.521 +0.634 16:56:18.313
3 1:14.652 +0.832 16:49:54.589 9 1:16.243 +1.356 16:57:34.556 (24) José Amaral
4 1:14.317 +0.497 16:51:08.906 10 1:15.955 +1.068 16:58:50.511 1 1:20.053 +5.179 16:47:26.961
5 1:14.820 +1.000 16:52:23.726 1 1:20.131 +5.244 17:00:10.642 2 1:16.097 +1.223 16:48:43.058
6 1:14.116 +0.296 16:53:37.842 12 1:14.887 - 17:01:25.529 3 1:15.262 +0.388 16:49:58.320
7 1:14.992 +1.172 16:54:52.834 13 1:17.103 +2.216 17:02:42.632 4 1:34.515 +19.641 16:51:32.835
8 1:14.664 +0.844 16:56:07.498 5 1:19.438 +4.564 16:52:52.273
9 1:14.549 +0.729 16:57:22.047 (16) Francisco Reis 6 1:15.825 +0.951 16:54:08.098
10 1:14.508 +0.688 16:58:36.555 1 1:22.150 +7.733 16:47:28.515 7 1:15.871 +0.997 16:55:23.969
11 1:13.820 - 16:59:50.375 2 1:16.084 +1.667 16:48:44.599 8 1:17.082 +2.208 16:56:41.051
12 1:14.281 +0.461 17:01:04.656 3 1:17.554 +3.137 16:50:02.153 9 1:17.632 +2.758 16:57:58.683
13 1:14.215 +0.395 17:02:18.871 4 1:15.843 +1.426 16:51:17.996 10 1:14.974 +0.100 16:59:13.657
5 1:14.417 - 16:52:32.413 11 1:14.874 - 17:00:28.531
(23) Rui Bolas 6 1:15.976 +1.559 16:53:48.389 12 1:15.691 +0.817 17:01:44.222
1 1:24.165 +9.940 16:47:31.435 7 1:16.121 +1.704 16:55:04.510 13 1:15.373 +0.499 17:02:59.595
2 1:16.870 +2.645 16:48:48.305 8 1:15.847 +1.430 16:56:20.357
3 1:16.580 +2.355 16:50:04.885 9 1:15.427 +1.010 16:57:35.784 (2) Rui Martins
4 1:15.870 +1.645 16:51:20.755 10 1:16.174 +1.757 16:58:51.958 1 1:28.167 +11.342 16:47:36.129
5 1:15.152 +0.927 16:52:35.907 1 1:23.106 +8.689 17:00:15.064 2 1:18.985 +2.160 16:48:55.114
6 1:15.298 +1.073 16:53:51.205 12 1:15.012 +0.595 17:01:30.076 3 1:17.932 +1.107 16:50:13.046
7 1:15.266 +1.041 16:55:06.471 13 1:15.138 +0.721 17:02:45.214 4 1:18.852 +2.027 16:51:31.898
8 1:15.010 +0.785 16:56:21.481 5 1:17.516 +0.691 16:52:49.414
9 1:14.784 +0.559 16:57:36.265 (27) Diogo Constante 6 1:16.825 - 16:54:06.239
10 1:15.069 +0.844 16:58:51.334 1 1:20.245 +4.104 16:47:28.348 7 1:17.201 +0.376 16:55:23.440
1 1:14.477 +0.252 17:00:05.811 2 1:17.632 +1.491 16:48:45.980 8 1:18.421 +1.596 16:56:41.861
12 1:14.225 | - 17:01:20.036 3 1:17.755 +1.614 16:50:03.735 9 1:18.236 +1.411 16:58:00.097
13 1:14.408 +0.183 17:02:34.444 4 1:16.600 +0.459 16:51:20.335 10 1:18.144 +1.319 16:59:18.241
5 1:16.720 +0.579 16:52:37.055 11 1:17.672 +0.847 17:00:35.913
(32) Gongalo Oliveira 6 1:16.616 +0.475 16:53:53.671 12 1:18.364 +1.539 17:01:54.277
1 1:19.854 +5.022 16:47:26.657 7 1:16.922 +0.781 16:55:10.593 13 1:17.686 +0.861 17:03:11.963
2 1:16.763 +1.931 16:48:43.420 8 1:16.403 +0.262 16:56:26.996
3 1:15.736 +0.904 16:49:59.156 9 1:17.477 +1.336 16:57:44.473 (12) Miguel Pinto
4 1:15.649 +0.817 16:51:14.805 10 1:16.717 +0.576 16:59:01.190 1 1:20.430 +4.223 16:47:27.893
5 1:16.031 +1.199 16:52:30.836 1 1:17.588 +1.447 17:00:18.778 2 1:16.207 - 16:48:44.100
6 1:15.566 +0.734 16:53:46.402 12 1:16.141 - 17:01:34.919 3 1:17.114 +0.907 16:50:01.214
7 1:14.832 - 16:55:01.234 13 1:16.596 +0.455 17:02:51.515 4 1:16.280 +0.073 16:51:17.494
8 1:15.238 +0.406 16:56:16.472 5 1:17.198 +0.991 16:52:34.692
9 1:17.903 +3.071 16:57:34.375 (10) Teresa Vieira de Abreu 6 1:18.603 +2.396 16:53:53.295
10 1:16.737 +1.905 16:58:51.112 1 1:22.435 +6.363 16:47:30.619 7 1:21.000 +4.793 16:55:14.295
1 1:15.598 +0.766 17:00:06.710 2 1:16.882 +0.810 16:48:47.501 8 1:29.015 +12.808 16:56:43.310
12 1:15.683 +0.851 17:01:22.393 3 1:18.919 +2.847 16:50:06.420 9 1:18.182 +1.975 16:58:01.492
13 1:16.129 +1.297 17:02:38.522 4 1:18.701 +2.629 16:51:25.121 10 1:17.905 +1.698 16:59:19.397
5 1:16.072 - 16:52:41.193 1 1:18.241 +2.034 17:00:37.638
(11) Jorge Silva 6 1:16.748 +0.676 16:53:57.941 12 1:16.960 +0.753 17:01:54.598
1 1:19.296 1+3.766 16:47:25.017 7 1:17.490 +1.418 16:55:15.431 13 1:17.772 +1.565 17:03:12.370
2 1:16.094 +0.564 16:48:41.111 8 1:17.659 +1.587 16:56:33.090
3 1:15.630 +0.100 16:49:56.741 9 1:17.582 +1.510 16:57:50.672 (25) Luis Vieira de Abreu
4 1:15.530 - 16:51:12.271 10 1:16.678 +0.606 16:59:07.350 1 1:22.532 +5.361 16:47:30.916
5 1:15.547 +0.017 16:52:27.818 1 1:16.344 +0.272 17:00:23.694 2 1:18.788 +1.617 16:48:49.704
6 1:15.958 +0.428 16:53:43.776 12 1:16.501 +0.429 17:01:40.195 3 1:18.604 +1.433 16:50:08.308
7 1:15.841 +0.311 16:54:59.617 13 1:16.937 +0.865 17:02:57.132 4 1:19.473 +2.302 16:51:27.781
8 1:17.542 +2.012 16:56:17.159 5 1:19.654 +2.483 16:52:47.435
9 1:16.264 +0.734 16:57:33.423 (1) Anténio Baptista 6 1:18.019 +0.848 16:54:05.454
10 1:16.277 +0.747 16:58:49.700 1 1:24.135 +8.218 16:47:31.973 7 1:17.216 +0.045 16:55:22.670
1 1:15.684 +0.154 17:00:05.384 2 1:17.940 +2.023 16:48:49.913 8 1:18.439 +1.268 16:56:41.109
12 1:16.267 +0.737 17:01:21.651 3 1:18.170 +2.253 16:50:08.083 9 1:17.923 +0.752 16:57:59.032
13 1:19.220 +3.690 17:02:40.871 4 1:17.501 +1.584 16:51:25.584 10 1:17.798 +0.627 16:59:16.830
5 1:22.109 +6.192 16:52:47.693 11 1:17.546 +0.375 17:00:34.376
(18) Armando Santos 6 1:17.115 +1.198 16:54:04.808 12 1:17.171 - 17:01:51.547
1 1:19.613 +4.726 16:47:26.137 7 1:16.056 +0.139 16:55:20.864 13 1:24.937 +7.766 17:03:16.484
2 1:15.880 +0.993 16:48:42.017 8 1:16.670 +0.753 16:56:37.534
3 1:16.279 +1.392 16:49:58.296 9 1:15.917 - 16:57:53.451 (13) Paulo Reis
4 1:15.874 +0.987 16:51:14.170 10 1:16.164 +0.247 16:59:09.615 1 1:21.281 +4.810 16:47:28.973
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Grupo A Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 07-05-2016 16:17 .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
2 1:17.680 +1.209 16:48:46.653
3 1:23.883 +7.412 16:50:10.536
4 1:17.417 +0.946 16:51:27.953
5 1:17.587 +1.116 16:52:45.540
6 1:16.471 - 16:54:02.011
7 1:16.997 +0.526 16:55:19.008
8 1:16.780 +0.309 16:56:35.788
9 1:29.550 +13.079 16:58:05.338
10 1:18.828 +2.357 16:59:24.166
11 1:16.944 +0.473 17:00:41.110
12 1:17.176 +0.705 17:01:58.286
13 1:20.121 +3.650 17:03:18.407
(7) Francisco Matos
1 1:30.657 +11.601 16:47:39.376
2 1:19.334 +0.278 16:48:58.710
3 1:19.693 +0.637 16:50:18.403
4 1:19.970 +0.914 16:51:38.373
5 1:19.056 - 16:52:57.429
6 1:23.967 +4.911 16:54:21.396
7 1:19.676 +0.620 16:55:41.072
8 1:20.564 +1.508 16:57:01.636
9 1:19.654 +0.598 16:58:21.290
10 1:19.954 +0.898 16:59:41.244
11 1:20.861 +1.805 17:01:02.105
12 1:20.972 +1.916 17:02:23.077
(22) José Pinto
1 1:24.469 +5.862 16:47:33.967
2 1:19.933 +1.326 16:48:53.900
3 1:18.798 +0.191 16:50:12.698
4 1:19.775 +1.168 16:51:32.473
5 1:19.446 +0.839 16:52:51.919
6 1:18.607 - 16:54:10.526
7 1:18.789 +0.182 16:55:29.315
8 1:20.216 +1.609 16:56:49.531
9 1:20.463 +1.856 16:58:09.994
10 1:29.696 +11.089 16:59:39.690
11 1:21.988 +3.381 17:01:01.678
12 1:26.887 +8.280 17:02:28.565
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